Wangaratta OPM 2011

FIRST NAME
WARREN
TERRY
TONY
DAVID
BERNIE
LEIGH
SPENCER
GRAHAM
HELEN
IAN
JOHN
LEN
GEOFF
TREVOR
PETER
SARAH
RAY
MICK
PETER
BRUCE
BARRY
GAYLE
MARK
JOHN
GREG
DON
PETER
PETER
TREVOR
ALAN
MIKE
MICHAEL
ROD
BRIAN
WARWICK
ROB
CHRIS
MICK
TREVOR
RICHARD
GARY
NATHAN
ALASTAIR
MYLES
PAUL
LAURIE
GREG
BRUCE
JENNY
MAX
PHIL

SURNAME
GRENNESS
HICKEY
BARKER
BREWSTER
HAWES
METZKE
DUNSTALL
CROWE
DAVIES
SANDFORD
GULLOCK
HAYES
DOIG
RHODES
SETFORD
HAYES
ROSS
GARCIA
MAHER
ROWLANDS
WOOD
SEWELL
SEWELL
YOUNG
CAVANAGH
DOIG
KELLEY
DALDY
VINEY
BENTON
RANKIN
PURDEN
GERRETT
HAYES
SIDES
RICHARDS
LIVINGSTON
DOW
DIFFEY
GLOURY
MULL
BARKER
WOOD
McCORMACK
DIFFEY
COOTE
WARRIAN
KNEEBONE
DAVIES
GROVES
JONKER

GRADE
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300M

49.03
50.04
50.05
49.06
48.03
50.05
48.05
50.05
50.05
49.05
48.06
50.07
50.08
50.05
49.03
48.06
49.05
50.06
50.05
49.06
49.07
48.04
49.03
49.04
46.01
48.04
49.06
48.01
49.02
48.04
49.05
47.02
49.05
45.03
48.06
47.07
44.01
29.00

0.00
41.01
45.03
47.02
45.02
44.04
41.04
43.01
59.03
60.09
60.05
59.07
58.08

500M

48.03
50.08
49.05
50.07
50.07
50.05
50.07
49.05
50.06
50.05
48.03
50.05
50.05
50.07
49.03
48.05
49.05
50.06
50.04
48.04
50.04
49.07
48.05
49.04
49.03
47.05
46.03
48.05
47.03
46.03
50.05
49.04
45.02
45.02
48.03
50.05
50.03

0.00

0.00
43.01
45.04
43.01
45.01
47.03
41.02
48.04
60.02
60.07
60.06
59.04
58.02

600M

50.06
50.04
50.03
49.07
49.07
49.05
49.05
49.04
49.03
49.03
49.03
49.02
48.06
48.05
48.01
48.01
48.00
47.06
47.04
47.02
47.01
46.03
44.01
50.05
49.04
48.05
48.01
47.02
47.01
46.04
46.03
46.02
46.02
46.02
45.03
45.02
43.03

0.00

0.00
48.04
47.06
47.00
45.02
44.02
42.02
39.03
60.05
59.05
58.04
58.03
58.01

AGG

147.12
150.16
149.13
148.20
147.17
149.15
147.17
148.14
149.14
148.13
145.12
149.14
148.19
148.17
146.07
144.12
146.10
147.18
147.13
144.12
146.12
143.14
141.09
148.13
144.08
143.14
143.10
143.08
143.06
140.11
145.13
142.08
140.09
136.07
141.12
142.14
137.07
29.00
0.00
132.06
137.13
137.03
135.05
135.09
124.08
130.08
179.10
179.21
178.15
176.14
174.11



ADAM
ROB
JOHN
IAN
ALAN
MICHAEL
GRAEME
BRUCE
BILL

KAY
JORDAN
NOEL
SUSIE
MARA
MORRIE
ROGER
ROSS
BILL
TONY

DAVIES
TICE

ELAND
HEARD
WRIGHT
WAITES
KERR
HOUSTON
AUSTIN
ELAND
HOSKINSON
UREN

RYAN
HUGHES
JACKMAN
RICHARDSON
STUART
SIEGLOFF
TROSKY

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FO
FO

59.07
60.07
55.03
57.02
57.03
53.01
56.04
58.06
56.02
58.03
59.02
56.02
56.02
52.01
56.00
42.01
53.01
59.07
59.05

59.06
55.01
57.01
59.05
55.05
57.04
59.04
57.01
51.02
54.02
51.01
57.04
54.01
54.01
54.01
49.00
55.02
59.05
57.04

57.04
57.03
57.02
56.01
55.03
54.02
53.03
53.02
53.02
57.04
55.03
55.02
51.00
49.02
49.00
45.00
42.00
59.03
57.04

175.17
172.11
169.06
172.08
167.11
164.07
168.11
168.09
160.06
169.09
165.06
168.08
161.03
155.04
159.01
136.01
150.03
177.15
173.13



